
Sahel Guinea

Mean Bias Mean Bias

WFDEI 658 0 757 0
WFD 398 −260 241 −516
EWEMBI 646 −12 1029 272
GDHY 979 321 978 221
IPSL-CM5A-LR Raw 586 −72 2201 1444
IPSL-CM5A-LR CDF-t 706 48 693 −64
IPSL-CM5A-LR ISIMIP 367 −291 184 −573
WFDEIpr 668 10 716 −41
WFDEIrsds 717 59 786 29
WFDEItminmax 658 0 767 10
WFDEIWFDrsds 317 −341 195 −562


